

## **RAVIMA DEVELOPERS**

Finaolex Chowk Morwadi, Next to Supreme Restaurant 27AASFR5116L1ZN Maharashtra

## MORWADI CHOWK , PIMPRI, PUNE

Work Order								
			Wor	Work Order No. 126				
TO,			<b>WO Date:</b> 20/07/2019					
MARUTI SHAKTI PLAZA			Kind Attn. :					
SHIN	IDE WASTI RAVET PUNE . PH. No-, Contact Person-		GSTIN no.:					
, Coi	ntact No - 7057161183	PAN No :						
Sr.No.	Item Description	Quantit	v	Unit	Rat	e Rs.	Amount	
	RCC For Second Slab (Basement 1) RCC M35		<b>č</b>					
	For Slab - Cu.Mtrs							
1	SAFETY NET FIXING WORK	900.00	)	Sq. Mtr	18	3.00	16200.00	
	RCC For Second Slab (Basement 1) RCC M35							
2	For Slab - Cu.Mtrs SAFETY NET FIXING WORK	900.00		Sq. Mtr	18	3.00	16200.00	
				Contract Amou	ınt (A)		32400.00	
Total GST (B) 5832.00							5832.00	
Total (A + B ) 38232.0								
RUPEES THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO ONLY.								
GEN	ERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :-		_			<u> </u>		
1 All material should be get approved from Project In Charge before application.								
2 Measurement of actual work done shall be taken time to time jointly by company's engg. & contractor & shall be record the								
same in measurement sheet. Whatever be the difference in qty. of work order & actual work done shall be paid / recover								
aftersuccessfulcompletion of entire work of bldg.3You will keep your Engineer at site & joint measurement will be recorded in measurement book.								
	ou will clean the site after completion of work. If not cleaning							
	any type of accident in your scope.							
	<ul> <li>7 Employer will provide water &amp; electricity at site.</li> <li>8 The employer will not be responsible for any power out at site.</li> </ul>							
<ul> <li>Contractor will remain responsible for any accidents during executions and transports and travelling</li> <li>All work shall be carried out upto the full satisfaction of Project In charge.</li> </ul>								

## **PAYMENT TERMS & CONDITIONS :-**

- 1 Bill will be accepted for completed work only as per mentioned in payment schedule.
- 2 Deduction for Retention Amount as applicable
- 3 Deduction for TDS & other taxes as applicable.

Accepted By Agency	Project Incharge	Chief Engineer	HOD-CBD	Director
				Daga 2 of 2